
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MO.MA 14 19 26 17 26 29 12 24 16 23 21 14 18 14 23 13 6 17 19 33 20 14 26 23 16 21 23 35 25 42 23
D'ANDREA MARCO, IGINO, NICOLA 3 12 3 1 7 11 4 8 3 6 2 4 8 5 3 5 0 9 3 3 1 4 11 2 3 7 4 3 6 11 1
ANGELASTRI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
BRUNO COSIMO DAMIANO 0 0 2 1 0 6 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 4 0
CAGGIANI PEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASAMIA LUIGI ALBERTO MASSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2
CLEMENTE ANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLANGELO FRANCESCO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0
CONTE FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 3
ANDRISANI SAVERIO GIUSEPPE 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
DE SANTIS GIORGIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI CECCA SAVERIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI CECCA SALVATORE NICOLA DOME 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
DI CUIA PIERO 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 2 3 1 1 3 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 2 3 3 3 5 0 2 0 0 4 1 3
DI LEO MASSIMILIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI STEFANO ANGELO 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FASANO NICOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
FESTA MARIA ANNUNZIATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 0
FONTANAROSA IMMACOLATA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0
GATTI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LA NOCE GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
LADISI MARIO 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1
LAURIERO PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LICCHELLI MARIA BRUNA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 4 0 0 2
LOPERFIDO GENNARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
LOSIGNORE GIUSEPPE 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0
MIOLLA ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORCINELLI ROSA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
NICOLETTI MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLETTI MARIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
NICOLETTI EUSTACHIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
SARRA LUCIANO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SASSI LUIGIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
SAVINO ALESSANDRO, SABATINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCAVONE MARILENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STAFFIERI PIETRO 2 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TATARANNI EUSTACHIO 1 0 9 8 4 1 3 1 3 7 0 2 4 3 0 3 0 7 4 1 7 1 0 9 5 1 4 6 3 8 5
TRIVISANI CIRO, SILVIO 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 1
TANGORRA GABRIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
MO.MA 26 35 21 15 8 5 12 17 9 14 13 10 1 9 15 12 9 16 15 27 22 25 25 13 18 23 8 20 25 15 12
D'ANDREA MARCO, IGINO, NICOLA 3 6 4 5 2 0 4 3 2 5 6 3 0 1 5 2 2 5 7 3 11 4 13 0 5 0 0 4 7 2 3
ANGELASTRI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRUNO COSIMO DAMIANO 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
CAGGIANI PEPPE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASAMIA LUIGI ALBERTO MASSIMO 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
CLEMENTE ANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLANGELO FRANCESCO 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTE FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 1
ANDRISANI SAVERIO GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DE SANTIS GIORGIO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
DI CECCA SAVERIO 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
DI CECCA SALVATORE NICOLA DOME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI CUIA PIERO 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 6 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 1
DI LEO MASSIMILIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI STEFANO ANGELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FASANO NICOLA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FESTA MARIA ANNUNZIATA 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
FONTANAROSA IMMACOLATA 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
GATTI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
LA NOCE GIOVANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
LADISI MARIO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURIERO PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LICCHELLI MARIA BRUNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 1 0
LOPERFIDO GENNARO 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
LOSIGNORE GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
MIOLLA ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORCINELLI ROSA 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLETTI MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
NICOLETTI MARIA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
NICOLETTI EUSTACHIO 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
SARRA LUCIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
SASSI LUIGIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
SAVINO ALESSANDRO, SABATINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCAVONE MARILENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STAFFIERI PIETRO 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
TATARANNI EUSTACHIO 6 14 0 1 0 0 0 6 1 5 3 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 14 2 3 7 3 0 0 3 3 2 2 1
TRIVISANI CIRO, SILVIO 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 11 1 0 0
TANGORRA GABRIELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


